Name

Glen Squire

James Goff

Jennifer Shelton
Zach/Whitney Gray

Rock Creek Consolidated School
Sheryl Bathe

Michael Lassen

Jackie Hughes

PB&JHawKC Properties LLC
Diana Cerniglia/Mary McGrath
Larry Woods, Trustee

Reveco Enterprises

Haynes Family Trust

Eva Dean Wrisinger

Jack Vochatzer

Address

3207 S. Vermont Ave.
3209 S. Vermont Ave.
3211 S. Vermont Ave.
1805 S. Ann Court
201 N. Forest Ave.
11500 E. 33rd Terrace
3330 S. Norwood Ave.
3301 S. Vermont Ave.
1501 NW Mock Ave.
4119 S. Union

3216 S. Vermont Ave.
3214 S. Vermont Ave.
304 NE Parks Edge Place
400 Lazy Acres Lane
3208 S. Vermont Ave.

City
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Blue Springs
Independence
Independence
Independence
Lee's Summit
Belton
Independence

State
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Zip
64052
64052
64052
64057
64050
64052
64052
64052
64015
64055
64052
64052
64064
64012
64052



	Sheet1

